
Medium To 
Slightly Thick 
(Faceted) 

14%

60%

34.3°

40.9°
43%

Pointed

60.6%

PROPORTIONS
 

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Polish EXCELLENT
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created by Chemical Vapor Deposition (CVD) growth 
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GRADING RESULTS

Carat Weight 2.07 CARATS

Color Grade    F

Clarity Grade VS 2

Cut Grade IDEAL
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